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SEAFOOD MARKET 

 
 

 
MARKET PRICE (price/gram) 
“Live” lobster | royal prawn | jumbo prawn | mud crab 
 

    price/gram 
Tuna steak  1,250 

Seasonal fish  1,200 
Squid  1,100 

Sword fish steak  1,100 
 

Giant skewer  per piece   275,000 
Oyster  per piece    70,000 
Satays (beef, chicken and lilit)   
1/2 dozen      150,000 
1 dozen     250,000 
Beef tenderloin AUS 200 grams  480,000 
Wagyu beef sirloin AUS 200 grams 550,000 

Chicken breast and leg  250,000 
 

All food served with: 
Kisik gado gado | Jimbaran bouillabaisse | steamed rice | Balinese vegetables 

 

 
DESSERTS 
Tape cheesecake  | 120,000 
Fermented cassava cheesecake, coconut fluid gel, coconut palm sugar anglaise,  
coconut sorbet 
 

Chocolate coffee caramel  | 120,000 
Moist chocolate fudge cake, coffee parfait, butterscotch, vanilla ice cream 
 

Mango lemon | 120,000 
Mango namelaka, lemon curd, mango lime compote, mango fluid gel 
 

Seasonal fresh fruits  | 110,000 
 

Gelato and sorbet  | per portion 95,000 
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry gelato 
Lemon and mango sorbet 

 

 Locally sourced 
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BEVERAGES 

SUNSET SYMPHONY 
A curated collection of handcrafted cocktails, inspired by the rhythm of the ocean and the 
warmth of Balinese sunsets, where local ingredients meet timeless spirits in perfect harmony. 
Each creation reflects the island’s vibrant soul, blending tropical freshness, artisanal 
techniques, and a touch of coastal serenity - celebrating the beauty of Bali in every sip 

SORBET AND PROSECCO | 200 
Discover the refreshing harmony of  
our hand-crafted sorbet, paired with  
the lively frozen fizz of Prosecco wine 

Green apple sorbet & Prosecco 
Mango sorbet & Prosecco 
Raspberry sorbet & Prosecco 

ARCHIPELAGO G&T | 210 
Crafted with a botanical blend that includes 
exotic spices, citrus, and coastal herbs,  
offering a bold, aromatic profile  

Ocean Breeze 
Balinese dry gin, orange, lemon, black grapes, 
ginger torch flower, tonic  

Pearl of the Sea 
Balinese pomelo gin, strawberry, Bali’s pomelo, 
olives, tonic 

The Ocean Heart 
Balinese spice gin, orange, cinnamon, rosemary, 
tonic 

KISIK CRAFTED COCKTAILS | 220 
A masterful blend of carefully selected spirits  
and local fruit and herbs, balanced to perfection  
for an unforgettable taste while enjoy the sunset 

Kisik Harmony 
Balinese spirit, passion puree, Balinese aperitivo, 
jasmine, foam 

Tangerine & Sunset  
Tequila, Bianco vermouth, Kintamani tangerine, 
peach, lemon, homemade local celery salt 

Jetty Twilight 
Vodka, cucumber, dragon fruit, lemon, 
kaffir leaf 

Ocean’s Ember 
London dry gin, Umeshu brandy, calamansi,  
blue curacao, Balinese sweet leaf, grapefruit soda 

Watermelon Serenade  
Light rum, watermelon, Balinese aperitivo, 
elderflower 



Prices are quoted in “000” rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax 
05.12.2025 

ALCOHOL FREE | 100 
Romantic Sunset 
Tangerine, peach, lemon 

Dragon’s Kiss 
Dragon fruit, cucumber, lemon, kaffir leaf 

Jamu Seger Manis 
Turmeric, ginger, honey, orange juice, lemon 

JUICES 
Chilled| 85 
Orange, soursop, guava, lemon, apple, 
cranberry 

Fresh| 95 
Red dragon, avocado, honeydew, watermelon, 
pineapple, mango (seasonal), papaya 

SOFT DRINKS| 75 
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, soda water 
Fever Tree Tonic water | 85 
Fever Tree Ginger Ale | 85 

STILL – SPARKLING 
Perrier [330 ml] | 80 
Equil natural or sparkling [380 ml] | 60 
Equil natural or sparkling [760 ml] | 90 

YOUNG COCONUT| 95 

HOT SELECTIONS 
Organic tea| 75 
English breakfast, earl grey, peppermint, 
chamomile 

Coffee | 80 
Decaffeinated, Espresso, Double espresso, 
Americano, Cappuccino, Café latte 

Indonesia’s rich coffee tradition is rooted in craftsmanship 
and community, an ethos we honor through collaborations 
with dedicated farmers and roasters across the archipelago. 
Our featured roast, Java Joe Bean (est. 2013), harmonizes 
50% Ijen Arabica with 50% Temanggung Robusta, delivering 
a smooth, aromatic, and full-bodied profile. Designed for 
versatility, it shines in everything from slow pour-over rituals 
to a bold, refined espresso. 

BEERS 
[Pilsner] Bintang – Indonesia 125 

Bintang Crystal – Indonesia 125 
[Flavor] Bintang Radler – Indonesia 125 
[Lager] Heineken - the Netherland 125 
[Crafted] Kura-Kura Ale, Bali - Indonesia 125 

Kura-Kura Lager, Bali - Indonesia 125 

SPIRITS [40ml] [including one mixer] 

[Rum]  Diplomatico Exclusiva Reserva 265 
Brugal Blanco 220 
Myers Dark 200 
Black Tear Cuban Spiced 200 
Nusa Cana Tropical Island 185 

[Gin]  Hendrick’s 280 
Bombay Sapphire 220 
Tanqueray 220 
East Indies 195 

[Vodka]  Grey Goose 250 
Ciroc 250 
Tito’s 200 
Seagram Vodka 185 

[Tequila]  Don Julio Reposado 350 
Jose Cuervo Gold 195 

[Tennessee] Jack Daniel’s 230 
[American] Wild Turkey 81 220 
[Scotch] Chivas – 12 years 230 

Monkey Shoulder 230 
J.W. Black Label – 12 years 230 
JW Red Label 200 

[Single malt] Singleton – 12 years 300 
The Glenlivet – 12 years 300 
The Glenfiddich – 12 year 300 

[Cognac] Hennessy – VSOP 350 
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WINES 
CHAMPAGNE 750ml 150ml 

Dom Perignon - Cuvée, Brut, France 13,950  
Louis Roderer - Brut Collection, France 3,350  
Duval Leroy - Blanc de Blanc, France 3,200  
Billecart Salmon - Brut Reserve, France 2,850  
Taittinger - Reserve, Brut, France 2,500  
Prestige Des Sacres - Brut Prestige, France 2,300  

SPARKLING 
Chandon - Brut, Australia 2,100 
Casa Canevel - Extra Dry Prosecco DOC, Italy 1,600 
Swarovski Gran Cuvée Rose, Italy 1,500 
Fantini Calalenta Rosato, Italy 1,200 
Fantinel - Extra Dry Prosecco 1,200 
Batasiolo Treviso Prosecco 7Cascine, Italy 1,150 
Bach Extrisimo, Semi Secco, NV, Spain 1,100 
Veuve de Vernay, Ice White, France 1,000 
Accademia Prosecco, Spumante, Italy 1,000 210 
Louis Perdrier - Brut Excellence, France 950 200 
Wolf Blass - Bilyara, Brut, Australia 800 

WHITE WINES 
SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Cloudy Bay - Marlborough, New Zealand 3,000 
Decoy - Sonoma County, USA 1,900 
Pascal Jolivet – Attitude, Loire Valley, France 1,450 
Matua - Marlborough, New Zealand 1,450 
Villa Maria - Private Bin, Marlborough,  
New Zealand 

1,400 

Chateau Los Bolsdos, Tradition Réserve, 
Cachapoal Valley, Chile 

1,100 

Black Cottage, Marlborough, New Zealand 1,100 
Durvillea - Marlborough, New Zealand 1,000 210 
Tall Horse - Western Cape, South Africa 850 

CHARDONNAY 
Patriarche - Chassagne Montrachet, France 3,600 
Trenel - Pouilly-Fuisse, France 2,650 
Patriarche - Chablis, Bourgogne, France 2,000 
Château Los Boldos - Tradition Reserve, Chile 1,100 
Johnnie Q - Quarisa, South Australia 1,000 
B&G - Languedoc-Roussillon, France 1,000 
McGuigan - Signature, South Eastern 
Australia 1,000 
Domaine D'Aussieres - Languedoc, France 1,000 210 

PINOT GRIGIO 
Domaine Schlumberger Grand Cru Spiegel, 
Alsace, France 

2,200 

Fantinel - Borgo Tesis, Italy 1,200 
Fantini - Terre Siciliane, Italy 1,100 
Piccini - Toscana IGT, Italy 1,000 210 

RIESLING 
Henchke Julius - Eden Valley, Australia 2,950 
Penfold - BIN 51, Eden Valley, Australia 2,500 
Eroica - Columbia Valley, Australia 2,100 
Seaglass Semi-Dry - California, USA 1,500 
Wynns - Coonawarra Estate, Australia 1,450 
Villa Maria - Private Bin, New Zealand 1,400 
Two Rivers - Juliet, Marlborough,  
New Zealand 

1,200 

BLENDED & OTHER WHITE GRAPE 
VARIETAL 

750ml   150ml 

Henschke - Tilly's Vineyard, Australia 2,050 
Mouton Cadet-Graves Blanc, Bordeaux, France 1,600 
Segura Viudas - Xarel-lo Penedès, Spain 1,600 
Trabocchetto - Pecorino Talamonti, Italy 1,400 
B&G - Les Petites Parcelles, Vouvray, France 1,150 
B&G - Petite Nancy, Bordeaux Blanc, France  1,050 
Piccini - Bianco di Toscana IGT, Toscana, Italy 1,000 
Isola - Bianco, North Costal Bali, Indonesia 750 

ROSE WINE 
Whispering Angel - Côtes de Provence, France 2,100 
Clarendelle – Bordeaux, France 1,500 
Segura Viudas - Catalonia, Spain 1,400 
Pascal Jolivet - Attitude, Loire Valley, France 1,400 
B&G - Tourmaline Cotes de Provence, France 1,350 
Black Cottage - New Zealand 1,100 
Mirabeau - Cote de Provence, France 1,100 230 

RED WINES 
PINOT NOIR 
Pascal Jolivet - Attitude, Loire, France 1,500 
Matua - Marlborough, New Zealand 1,450 
B&G - Corsica, France 1,000 210 

MERLOT 
De La Chapelle - Languedoc-Roussillon, France 1,000 
Wolf Blass - Eagle Hawk, Australia 950 
Doña Dominga - Clásico de Familia Colchagua 
Valley, Chile 

950 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
Casilero Del Diablo - Concha Y Toro, Chile 1,000 
Argento - Mendoza, Argentina 950 
Monkey Puzzle - Central Valley, Chile 950 

SHIRAZ 
Johnnie Q - Quarisa, South Australia 1,000 
McGuigan - Signature, South Eastern 
Australia 

1,000 

Banrock Station - South Eastern Australia 900 

BLENDED & OTHER RED GRAPE VARIETAL 
Vasse Felix Filius – Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Merlot Margaret River, Australia 

1,400 

Marqués de Cáceres - Crianza, Rioja, Spain  1,300 
Aruma Caro - Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina  1,200 
Fantini - Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC, Italy 1,100 230 
Kaiken - Malbec Mendoza, Argentina 1,050 
Piccini - Rosso di Toscana IGT, Italy  1,000 210 
I Muri - Negromaro Puglia, Italy 1,050 
Santa Carolina Estrellas - Carmenere, Chile  950 

SWEET WINE 
Ruffino - Serelle Vin Santos Del Chianti 
Malvasia, Trebbiano Toscana Sangiovese, 
Italy (375ml) 

1,450 




	34cd977b317e6df42761bd01cee7376fcfe30ae9f7d0fab65602613bf9c7f7b7.pdf
	5fd6281ce651af27664aebfa36739451b80d45c4855916e9e9351906153e82c9.pdf
	Kisik Drink n Wine 5 DEC 2025_ok



